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No Name Website Type

1 CyberPatient Medical Education Center (IHI) cyberpatient.ca Knowledge Based

2 Amirkabir University Science and Technology Park inotec.aut.ac.ir Knowledge Based

3 Fanavari Kahroba fanavari-kahroba.com Knowledge Based

4 Gostaresh Binesh Vala binjo.ir Knowledge Based

5 Amina Accelerator aminaaccelerator.com Knowledge Based

6 Rayanesh Mobin Hooshyar hooshyara.ir Knowledge Based

7 Gostaresh Tarahan Naghsh Almas inoti.com Knowledge Based

8 Iran Law Clinic iranlawclinic.com Knowledge Based

9 Aria Taban Houshmand raymontechnology.com Knowledge Based

10 Growth of Smart Technologies Center mahbak.ir Knowledge Based

11 Pouyandegan Teb Bograt pnashr.pub Knowledge Based

12 Phytochemistry Research Center (PCRC) pcrc.sbmu.ac.ir Study & Research Institute
13 International Center for Developing Peace, Culture and Rationality icpcr.com Study & Research Institute
14 Center of Imam Hadi (A% ih-sc.ir Study & Research Institute
15 Islamic Strategic Management Institute ismi.top Study & Research Institute
16 Institute of Traditional Medicine Research hejamat.ir Study & Research Institute
17 Montazaran Monji Institute montazer.ir Study & Research Institute
18 Common Heritage of Iranians and the Indian Subcontinent Cultural Institute iranindia.net Study & Research Institute
19 Nahj Al-Balaghah Sciences Foundation inahj.org Study & Research Institute
20 Research Institute for Islamic Culture and Thought iict.ac.ir Study & Research Institute
21 Research Institute of Applied Intelligent Systems of the University of Tehran iais.ir Study & Research Institute
22 Hikmat International Institute hikmat-ins.com Educational Institute
23 Iran Canada Education Institute (ICAD) irancanada-ac.com Educational Institute
24 Soroush Danaei Educational Institute soroushdanaei.ac.ir Educational Institute
25 Hakim Ibn Sina International Campus pdbhi.education Educational Institute
26 Arad Sarzamin Pendar Barman Open Institute of Higher Education aradihe.com Educational Institute
27 Arvand International Educational Institute of Sciences and Techniques arvandbs.com Educational Institute
28 Daneshgostar Institute educatech.ir Educational Institute
29 Start Abad Institute startabad.com Educational Institute
30 Technofest Institute of Technology Online University titu.edu.eu Educational Institute
31 Irsafam Institute irsafam.com Institute

32 Honar Parvaran Lia (Lia Art) liaart.net Institute

33 Mehr Ava Music Academy (Hamraz) hamrazacademy.com Institute

34 Honare Moteali TamadonSaz Institute aalywood.com Institute

35 Sociology of Shia Studies socio-shia.com Institute

36 Teb Bartar Rayeheh Sib Institute rayeheyesibacademy.ir Institute

37 Bakhtar Nasb Industrial Group bnh-co.com Company

38 Iran Construction Research (ICR) icr-consult.com Company

39 Sadid Informatics Industries sadidict.com Company

40 Mind Enabling Center mindecenter.net Company

41 Tose'e Forsat Farda (TFF Group) tffmoshaver.com Company

42 Warshochi Technology Industry Training (MW.TIT) mwtit.com Company



http://hejamat.ir/
http://www.socio-shia.com/
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43 Batab Mehrad International Company batabmehrad.com Company

a4 MAHUR Academy mahuronline.com Company

45 Farvahar Specialized Consulting Company farvaharbourse.com Company

46 Chartical Trading Center chartical.com Company

47 Abzi Eksir Kosar aekco.ir Company

48 Parvaz Shahpar Aria parvazshahpararia.com Company

49 Tech Hybrids techhybrids.com Company

50 Protection of Intellectual Property ipgulf.org Company

51 Omani Association for Intellectual Property oaip.om Company

52 Iran Metaverse Academy iranmetaverse.academy Company

53 Ayande Rahpeymayan Javan arajgroup.ir Company

54 Rayan Kavosh Etelaat Madar (ROKAM) rayankavosh.com Company

55 Mahde Kar Afarinane PegahePaya iran-makeup.com Company

56 Vira Fartak Ofogh Arvand shiraztourism.com Company

57 Islamic World Science Citation Center (ISC) isc.ac Organization

58 International Federation of Inventors Associations ifia.com Organization

59 Iranian Red Crescent res.ir Organization

60 Iran Technical and Vocational Training Organization irantvto.ir Organization

61 Instructor Training and Research Center of Iran Technical and Vocational Training Organization tvto-itc.ir Organization

62 Iran Industry Home indhome.ir Organization

63 SITI1 International Organization sitil.com Organization

64 Mustafa (Pbuh) Science and Technology Foundation mustafaprize.org Organization

65 Research Applied Research Center of Department of Health, Rescue and Treatment of Iran jpmed.ir Organization

66 Employers Trade Unions of Technical and Vocational Open Educational Institutes Center of Iran irankanon.ir Organization

67 ISIC Association isic.org Organization

68 Iranian Academic Center for Education, Culture, and Research acecr.ac.ir Organization

69 Iranology Foundation iranology.ir Organization

70 National Association of Iranian Gynecologists and Obstetricians naigo.ir Organization

71 Iranian Association of Medical Science Education iramse.com Organization

72 UNESCO Media and Information Literacy Alliance unesco.org Organization

73 Ministry of Science, Research and Technology of Islamic Republic of Iran msrt.ir Governmental Organization
74 Ministry of Foreign Affairs of Islamic Republic of Iran mfa.gov.ir Governmental Organization
75 Ministry of Culture and Islamic Guidance of Islamic Republic of Iran farhang.gov.ir Governmental Organization
76 Ministry of Cultural Heritage, Handicrafts and Tourism of Islamic Republic of Iran mcth.ir Governmental Organization
77 Ministry of Cooperatives, Labour, and Social Welfare of Islamic Republic of Iran mcls.gov.ir Governmental Organization
78 Vice Presidency for Science and Technology of Islamic Republic of Iran isti.ir Governmental Organization
79 National Supreme Council of Cyberspace of Islamic Republic of Iran majazi.ir Governmental Organization
80 Academy of Persian Language and Literature apll.ir Governmental Organization
81 Sa'adi Foundation saadifoundation.ir Governmental Organization
82 Iranian Central Engineering Organization iriceo.ir Governmental Organization
83 International Deputy of Islamic Republic of Iran Broadcasting (IRIB) irib.ir Media Organization

84 Taghrib News Agency (TNA) taghribnews.com Media Organization

85 Iranpress International News Agency iranpress.com Media Organization
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